
RR-PRF-75-01
Power Rack



4

5

6

7

8

3

9

13 

14 

15



3



4



5

Parts List

Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY

1 Adjustable Frame 2 12.8 Button Head Cap Screw M4×4 2

2 Upright Frame 4 13 Hook attachment 1

3 Long Cross Brace 4 13.1 Right hook 1

4 Short Cross Brace 4 13.2 Pop Pin 1

5 Horizontal Cross Brace 3 13.3 LOGO board 1

6 Cannon barrel accessories 1 13.4 Couple 241.3×153.8×25.7 1

6.1 Cross Brace 1 13.5 Plastic sheeting 255×62×5 1

6.2 Turret 1 13.6 Plastic sheeting 52×44×5 2

6.3 Battery mounting bracket 1 13.7 Flat Washer φ9×φ16×1.6 2

6.4 Shaft φ25.4×102 2 13.8 Button Head Cap Screw M8×50 1

6.5 Bushing φ38×φ25.4×18 4 13.9 Nylon Lock Nut M8 1

6.6 Adjust the handle M10×20 1 13.1 Flat Head Cap Screw M6×10 8

6.7 Hex Head Bolt M10×25 4 13.11 Button Head Cap Screw M4×4 2

6.8 Flat Washer φ11×φ38×2 4 14 Hook attachment 1

6.9 Spring Washer φ10 4 14.1 Right hook 1

7 Pull frame 1 14.2 Pop Pin 1

8 Barbell bar rack 6 14.3 LOGO board 1

9 LOGO fixed plate 1 14.4 Couple 241.3×153.8×25.7 1

10 Barbell Placement Rack Accessories 1 14.5 Plastic sheeting 255×62×5 1

10.1 Barbell Placement Rack Accessories 1 14.6 Plastic sheeting 52×44×5 2

10.2 Bush φ60×52.5×63 1 14.7 Flat Washer φ9×φ16×1.6 2

10.3 Cover φ53×3 1 14.8 Button Head Cap Screw M8×50 1

11 Right safety arm attachment 1 14.9 Nylon Lock Nut M8 1

11.1 Right safety arm attachment 1 14.1 Flat Head Cap Screw M6×10 8

11.2 Long plastic board 1 14.11 Button Head Cap Screw M4×4 2

11.3 Pop Pin 1 15 LOGO board 1

11.4 LOGO board 1 16 Trim panel 4

11.5 Plastic sheeting 1 17 LOGO board 123×38×1.5 4

11.6 Plastic sheeting 52×44×5 2 18 LOGO board 123×38×1.5 4

11.7 Flat Head Cap Screw M6×10 13 19 Rubber Bumper 6

11.8 Button Head Cap Screw M4×4 2 20 Aluminum blocking plate 6

12 Right safety arm attachment 1 21 Plug F75×16 6

12.1 Right safety arm attachment 1 22 Ground floor mat 6

12.2 Long plastic board 1 23 Hex Head Bolt M24×120 54

12.3 Pop Pin 1 24 Hex Head Bolt M24×130 8

12.4 LOGO board 1 25 Flat Washer φ44×φ25×4 118

12.5 Plastic sheeting 1 26 Nylon Lock Nut M24 56

12.6 Plastic sheeting 52×44×5 2 27 Button Head Cap Screw M4×4 20

12.7 Flat Head Cap Screw M6×10 13



6

Exploded View



7



8



9

STEP 1
Note：Hand Tighten Bolts and Nylon Lock Nuts.

Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY

1 Adjustable Frame 2 23 Hex Head Bolt M24×120 11

2 Upright Frame 4 24 Hex Head Bolt M24×130 4

3 Long Cross Brace 2 25 Flat Washer φ44×φ25×4 28

4 Short Cross Brace 2 26 Nylon Lock Nut M24 13

5 Horizontal Cross Brace 1



10

STEP 2

Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY

3 Long Cross Brace 2 23 Hex Head Bolt M24×120 26

4 Short Cross Brace 2 24 Hex Head Bolt M24×130 4

5 Horizontal Cross Brace 2 25 Flat Washer φ44×φ25×4 56

7 Pull frame 1 26 Nylon Lock Nut M24 26

16 Trim panel 4

Note：Hand Tighten Bolts and Nylon Lock Nuts.



11

STEP 3
Note：Hand Tighten Bolts and Nylon Lock Nuts.

Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY

8 Barbell bar rack 6 25 Flat Washer φ44×φ25×4 28

15 LOGO board 1 26 Nylon Lock Nut M24 14

23 Hex Head Bolt M24×120 14



12

STEP 4
Note：Wrench Tighten Screws.

Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY

6 Cannon barrel accessories 1 14 Hook attachment 1

10 Barbell Placement Rack Accessories 1 23 Hex Head Bolt M24×120 3

11 Right safety arm attachment 1 25 Flat Washer φ44×φ25×4 6

12 Right safety arm attachment 1 26 Nylon Lock Nut M24 3

13 Hook attachment 1



13



14



15


